6/14/2009

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

Totals:

Drawer

$10.00

$922.37

$932.37

Drawer Report LO

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00 1

$0.00 $0.00  ($601.63)  ($214.85) 61

($603.63)  ($214.85) 62

Handle Net Handle
$12.00 $12.00
$1,738.85 $1,524.00
$1,750.85 $1,536.00

$0.00

$0.00

115

116



