6/14/2009

**Drawer Report** 

LO

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<b>QRace</b>						
400 LODGE	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	1	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$0.00	1	
401 STRAZD	\$922.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$601.63)	(\$214.85)	61	\$1,738.85	\$1,524.00	\$0.00	115	
Totals:	\$932.37			(\$603.63)	(\$214.85)	62	\$1,750.85	\$1,536.00		116	